callsign
3/15/2021 9:56 SWA943
3/15/2021 14:29 UAL639
3/15/2021 20:10 DAL8955
3/15/2021 20:12 SWQ2713
3/15/2021 21:34 SWA1932
3/15/2021 22:57 SWA1479

ac_type
B738
B739
B752
B734
B737
B737

registration

N8659D
N75429
N654DL
N314XA
N284WN
N7733B

dep_rwy

19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure

propulsion

[ T S SR S S

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



